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Harmonogram i terminarz inwentaryzacji rocznej na rok 2005 
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1. 01 Jolanta Woldańska 

2. 02 Helena Pasztaleniec 

3. 03 Alicja Szacoń 

4. 04 Maria Zalewska 

5. 05 Robert Klecha 

6. 06 

 
15.12.2005 

Jerzy Miler 

7. 07 30.12.2005 Małgorzata Smołuch 

 
 

14.11.2005  
 
– 
 

30.12.2005 

 
 
 
 

04.01.2006 

 
 
 
 

31.01.2006 

 
 
 
 

07.02.2006 

 
 
 
 

14.02.2006 

 
 
 
 

21.02.2006 

 
 
 
 

28.02.2006 

 

Z upowaŜnienia Burmistrza 

Zastępca Burmistrza 
mgr Eugeniusz Kuduk 


